Barr Trail Mountain Race
Presented By Pikes Peak National Bank
12th Annual - July 17, 2011

Place Div/Tot F M L Name

1

Scott Gall

Daryn Parker
John Tribbia
Bernie Boettcher
Doug Ryden

Brian Rawlings
Sean O0'Day

Trent Briney
Tate Behning
Johnathan Koenck
Fujio Miyachi
Stevie Kremer
Rachael L Cuellar
Brendan Trimboli
Bryce Gregoire
John Victoria
Brad Poppele
Scott Slusher
Brandy Erholtz
Nick Maas

Harry Harcrow
William Gray
Lisa Marie Goldsmith
George Zack
Brett Wilson
Stacey Chamberlain
Jim Lee

John Hansen
David Sheppard
Amanda Ewing

Don Powers

Jesse Grizzle
Don Solberg
Jeremy O'Farrell
Geo Tam

Josh Simkins
Eric Hallam

Bob Evers

Grant Drummond
Charlie Gray
Frank Antonelli
Maria Petzold
Alex Markham
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Cedar Falls
Manitou Springs
Boulder

Silt

Colorado Springs
Manitou Springs
Colorado Springs
Flagstaff
Boulder
Leesville

Tokyo

Crested Butte
Albuquerque
Boulder

Peyton

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Fort Collins
Evergreen
Lakewood
Larkspur
Colorado Springs
Nederland
Broomfield
Colorado Springs
Boulder

Elbert

Evergreen
Highlands Ranch
Colorado
Colorado Springs
Monument

Peyton

LAKEWOOD

Boulder

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Park City
Woodland Park
Pueblo

Fort Collins
Eldorado Springs
Columbus

Sta Time
IA 1:39
CO 1:40
CO 1:41
CO 1:43
CO 1:46
CO 1:46
CO 1:46
AZ 1:47
CO 1:48
LA 1:49:
OR 1:51:
CO 1:51:
NM 1:52:
CO 1:53
CO 1:54:
CO 1:54:
CO 1:56:
CO 1:56:
CO 1:56:
CO 1:56:
CO 1:57:
CO 1:58:
CO 1:58
CO 1:58:
CO 1:58:
CO 2:00
CO 2:00
Co0O 2:01
CoO 2:01
CO 2:02
CO 2:03:
CO 2:03:
CO 2:03:
CO 2:04:
CO 2:04:
CO 2:05:
CO 2:05
UT 2:05
CO 2:05
CO 2:06
CO 2:06
CO 2:06
NE 2:06
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Record 1:29:05 by Ryan Hafer In 2010

Place Div/Tot

Thomas Moore
Steve Bremner
Kelsey 3Jones
Ben Anderson
Jeff Rachwitz
Johnny Rutford
Paul Sullivan

40
56
29
31
49
20
44
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USAF Academy
Manitou Springs
Denver

Longmont
Colorado Springs
Lincoln

Colorado Springs

Barr Trail Mountain Race
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F M L Name

co
co
co

co
NE
co
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:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:

44
48
16
42
57
00
12
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Scott Trimboli
Thomas Selke
Bill Wright
Steven Johnson
Brian Hunter
Jason Jungbauer
March Thompson
Sander Rigney
Philip Rhodes
Pete VanBreemen
Ben Fibbe

Marc Pevoteaux
John Thompson
Ben Komada
Julius Kovats
Gilles Cote
Michael Smith
Melissa
Michael Everson
Bruce Downs
Shannon Meredith
Chris Smith

Dan Cockrell
Jonathan White
Randy Triplett
Patrick Barrett
Sophia A. Torres
Senovio L. Torres
Patrick Morse

Eichers-Bay
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Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Superior
Colorado Springs
Boulder

Manitou Springs
Denver

Colorado Springs
Broomfield
Palmer Lake
Louisville
Colorado Springs
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
Manitou Springs
Basalt

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Boulder

Colorado Springs
Ft. Collins
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Cordova

Cordova

Bennett
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place

Div/Tot

Jay Allin

Joshua Menslage
David Mulligan
Brandon Salisbury
Jon Webb

Ryan Hewitt
Ramsay Rayner
Kris Rutford
Craig Hafer
Carson Rickey
Matthew Kolz

Mike Lloyd
Elizabeth Lafemina
George Jones
Jason Adams
Robert Powell
Jeff Martens
Sarah Gall

Frank Peloso
Christoph Zurcher
Darren Muse

39
35
50
28
37
28
44
51
54
23
40
53
36
61
19
38
42
32
42
34
40
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Morrison
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Manitou Springs
Boulder

Colorado Springs
Colorado springs
Lincoln

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Green Mtn Falls
Boulder

Monument
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
OKC

Cedar Falls
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
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F M L Name

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
NE
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
OK
IA
co
co
co

:21
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:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:120:
:20:
132
:21:
:22:
:22:
$22:
$22:
:22:
:22:
$22:
$22:
:23:
:23:

41
43
45
46
09
11
33
40
44

51
04
16
17
19
21
25
36
45
12
24
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Jim Hendricks
Lon Rathmell
Hannah Kligman
Angela Vitulli
John Garner
David Baca

Nate Beckwith
Dawn Scott

Alex Hilton
Karl Mickelson
Meghan Cogswell
Peter A Tonsits
Rodger Greer
Kent Steinmeyer
Jessica Norsky
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Colorado
Colorado
Radnor
Gunnison
Colorado
Colorado
Boulder
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Larkspur
Fountain
Peyton

Springs
Springs

Springs
Springs

Springs
Springs
Springs
Springs
Springs
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Place Div/Tot

1/1

Robert Cashell
John Sieker
Ray Phillips
Joe Polonsky
Mike Teger
Mike Beagley
Bruce Wacker
Mike Wilkinson
Kerry Page
Mark Modisette
Jeff McIntosh
Eric Salahub
Maritsa VYupa
Randy Fons
John Courtney
Roy Adair
Richard Park
Ray Halbig
Jeffrey Oraker
Robert Newbauer
Amy Perez
Jason Van Dyne
Steve Recca
Mark Luchte
Michael Fullman
Andre Pauka
Michael Finley
Chris Hersh
Jitka O'Farrell
Robert Smit
Donald Hawkins
David Baker
Ian Gilkes
Gina Harcrow
Vicki Hunter

38
45
51
33
42
31
65
39
43
46
50
43
33
48
63
29
58
41
42
32
36
38
50
56
34
44
45
31
33
39
44
53
47
39
50
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Colorado Springs
Centennial
Colorado Springs
Palmer Lake
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Aurroa

Monument
Colorado Springs
Monument

Fort Collins
Colorado springs
Centennial
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Aurora
Centennial
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Springfield
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Castle Rock
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
LAKEWOOD
Colorado Springs
Pueblo West
Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Larkspur

Boulder

Barr Trail Mountain Race
Presented By Pikes Peak National Bank
12th Annual - July 17, 2011

F M L Name

42 M Lone Tree

Marc McDonough

CoO 2:27:11
CO 2:27:16
CO 2:27:22
CO 2:28:03
CO 2:28:09
CO 2:28:20
CO 2:28:40
CO 2:29:10
CO 2:29:24
CO 2:30:06
CO 2:30:07
CO 2:30:20
CO 2:30:26
CO 2:30:27
CO 2:31:06
CO 2:31:18
CO 2:31:21
CO 2:31:31
CO 2:31:42
CO 2:31:51
CO 2:31:55
MO 2:31:58
CO 2:32:01
CO 2:33:34
CO 2:33:50
CO 2:33:56
CO 2:33:58
CO 2:34:05
CO 2:34:21
CO 2:34:24
CO 2:34:29
CO 2:34:31
CO 2:34:54
CO 2:34:54
CO 2:35:00
Page 4
Sta Time
CO 2:35:25



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Sheri Wright
Ronald MccCall
Thomas Dinwoodie
Michael Dombrowski
Luis Pauka

Tim Dolan
Kirsten Ostby
Andrew DeMarco
Walker Secker
Jon-Paul Maddaloni
Paula McCabe
Sonya Norris
Mark Haisley
Michelle Stoll
Courtney Schumann
Kimberly Greer
Andres Rosado
Mary Toman
Carrie Renaud
John Tiegen
Claire Rachwitz
Ray Jack

David Ralston
Brooke Cote
Chris Lennon
Sharon Dieter
Laurice Lopez-Cepero
Chris Zupancic
Sarah Smith

Jim Lamb

Emily White
Michael De Sordi
Daniel Libby
Daniel Lee
Lindsay Cavner
Kevin Feldotto
Kaleen Fry
Denise Ricks
Robert Spell
Edward Baca
Krissy Nestor
Barb Kimmerle
RufusT Firefly
Stephanie Wiecks
Teresa Diamond
Meghann DeVito
Nancy Lecky
Greenbaum Sharon
Jon Bluhm

47
41
46
39
45
42
27
44
34
37
38
50
52
38
25
50
48
48
31
34
16
44
48
36
39
57
40
30
26
31
30
39
44
47
36
52
44
31
49
49
34
42
58
64
50
28
47
48
51
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Superior

Manitou Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Boulder

Colorado springs
Larkspur
Fountain
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Manitou Springs
Cottleville
Manitou Springs
Westminster
Colorado Springs
Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Littleton
Manitou Springs
Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Pueblo West
Parker

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Wichita

Palmer Lake
Palmer Lake
Woodland Park
Pueblo West
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
Pine

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
MO
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
KS
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
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:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:41:
:41:
:41:
:41:
:42:
:42:
:42:
:42:
:42:
:42:
:42:
:42:
:42:
:43:
:44:
:44:
:45:

28
31
32
39
41
16
19
36
51
53
08
22
35
39
51
03
41
53
54
28
34
35
47
58
58
05
10
16
26
32
48
49
24
26
31
31
00
20
22
29
31
32
52
53
54
17
16
24
15



Barr Trail Mountain Race
Presented By Pikes Peak National Bank
12th Annual - July 17, 2011

Place Div/Tot F M L Name

1/1

Chapman Cox
Charles Cox
Daniel Morse
Heath Schroeder
Andrew Shotwell
David O'Rourke
Cheri Fine

Summer Smith
Stefanie Metcalf
Ed Gleason

Travis Bailey
Kevin Yeoman
Avery Maddaloni
Michelle Pettigrew
Matt Hopper

Gary Meyer

Robert Reineruben
Mike Piatchek
Katie Schwing
Eric Becker

Guy Jacobucci
Joanna Harness
Renee Renn

Donald Shearer
Philip Bird
Connor Vaughan
Stephen Vaughan
Brad Labarry
Brian Walter
Kolene Brown
Jennifer Leichliter
David Karp

Daniel Soto
Louise Kriel
Holly 3Johnson

Ty Paywa

Michael Ortiz
Penny Bergsten
Justin Parafiniuk
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Colorado
Colorado
Bennett

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Atlanta

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

Springs
Springs

Springs
Springs
Springs

Springs
Springs
Springs

Fort Collins

Bastrop
Colorado
Grenola
Colorado
Colorado

Aurora

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Aurora

Springs

Springs
Springs

Springs
Springs
Springs
Springs
Springs
Springs
Springs
Springs
Springs

Fort Collins

Lakewood
Boulder
Bennett
Colorado
Colorado
Peyton
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

Springs
Springs

Springs
Springs
Sprngs

Springs
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co
co

Sta Time
CO 2:45
CO 2:45
CO 2:45
CO 2:46
CO 2:46
CO 2:46
GA 2:46
CO 2:46
CO 2:46
CoO 2:47
CoO 2:47
X 2:47
CoO 2:47
KS 2:47
CoO 2:47
CO 2:48

2:48
CO 2:48
CO 2:48
CO 2:48:
CO 2:50:
CO 2:50:
CO 2:50:
CO 2:50:
CO 2:50:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:51:
CO 2:52:

2:

2:



240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Place

Div/Tot

Victoria Johnson
Kristine Barrett
Diana Adair
Carol Kinzy
Craig Anderson
Susan Gallup
Suzanne Cote
Kimberly Bierbrauer
Scott Hutchison
Michael Cotter
Mark Gruggett

46
36
33
63
41
53
49
34
62
36
48
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Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Fort Collins
Elbert

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Denver

Barr Trail Mountain Race
Presented By Pikes Peak National Bank
12th Annual - July 17, 2011

F M L Name

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
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:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:

o5
16
25
31
47
53
o1
04
10
16
24
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Michael Hartley
Gordon Neal

Erin Reger

Roger Henderson
Roger Sajak

John Vohland
Daniel M. Torres
Darrell Weaver
Beth Rice

Kevin Duffy

Teri Harper

Pat Murphy

Scott Lorenz
Jack Adams

Eric Adams

Kenn Lonnquist
Jason Loewen
Monique Viger
Daniel Adams
David R Haney
Dan Piatchek
Jacqueline Mironescu
Tom Anderson
Joseph Castillo
Celeste O0'Connor
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Divide
Colorado
Denver
Boulder
Colorado
Colorado
Cordova
Colorado
Lithia
Colorado
Woodland
Colorado
Colorado
Kirkwood
Kirkwood
Fort Collins
Wichita

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Black Forest

St Genevieve
Boulder

Big Rapids
Colorado Springs
Fort Collins

Springs

Springs
Springs

Springs

Springs
Park

Springs
Springs

co
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276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Place

1/1

Div/Tot

Kitty Luchte
John Leary
Steve Ruskin
Cindy Biondo
Monique Lucero
Clint Rosebush
Kelly Rosebush
Joshua Randono
Tracy Woodie
Andrew Corcoran
Larry Cohen

Jennifer Scholler

Bill Coffenberry
Keith Lonnquist
Steve MWatz

Tim Blockyou
Terrance Crum
Jason Garren
Brian Herzik
Scott Gorthy
Melissa Bailey
Robyne Bostick
Bob Whiteley
Mark Fine

Scott Patterson

51
42
39
36
39
30
31
17
36
40
57
27
49
57
55
30
48
40
37
44
31
40
67
45
37
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Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
OKC

Cary

Colorado Springs
Louisville
Colorado Springs
Monument
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Amarillo
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Douglass
Colorado Springs
Denver

Atlanta

Colorado Springs

Barr Trail Mountain Race
Presented By Pikes Peak National Bank
12th Annual - July 17, 2011

F M L Name

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
oK
NC
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
X
co
co
KS
co
co
GA
co
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:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
106:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
107:
:07:
:08:

38
38
10
24
25
47
47
49
59
06
08
14
23
41
27
32
37
43
56
06
13
20
31
58
o1
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Donald Karl
Andrea
Linda
John Mills

Jim Hawken

Jeremy Fisher
Margot
Christopher
John Olson
Andrea Cichosz
John Alexander

Kinzey-Wheeler
Fuqua-Jones

Lathan-Bean
Shelley

Ag S City

67 M Colorado Springs
51 F Nederland

54 F Monument

60 M Colorado Springs
43 M Colorado Springs
36 M Austin

48 F Colorado Springs
31 M Colorado Springs
61 M Colorado Springs
48 F Colorado Springs
46 M Colorado Springs

WWwwwwwwwww
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312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Sebastian Randono
Sonal Modisette
Anne Libby

John ODonnell
Aubrey Inman
Paige Felker

Win Macklin
Patton Dodd
Kristopher Black
Randall Coan
Carolyn Moon
Terri DesChenes
Matthew Wells
Dennis Durst

Fred R Wright
Renee Ediger
David Daake

Becca Greer

Jim Kerr

Meghan Smidt
Karen Smidt
Carrie Haag
Patricia Tolleson
Kimila Moore
Bobby Small
Bradley Holbrook
Lisa Blount
Daniel Boucher
Ashley Schuermann
Martin & Emily Troy
Robert Ronas

Judy Adair

Steven Jennings
Stanley Moore
Luis Monsalve

Jim Massa
Christine Keating
Steven Guthrie
Chuck Hachmeister

11
41
43
58
21
26
57
36
34
45
57
46
33
51
76
41
54
22
63
17
44
61
62
44
42
43
43
40
32
44
47
52
57
53
24
58
28
44
58
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Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Pueblo West
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Parker

Colorado Springs
Aurora

Colorado Springs
Halstead

Utica

Larkspur
Colorado Springs
Brighton
Brighton

Santa Fe
Westminster
Pueblo

Littleton

Castle Rock
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Monument
Colorado springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Brighton
Colorado Springs

Barr Trail Mountain Race
Presented By Pikes Peak National Bank
12th Annual - July 17, 2011

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
KS
NE
co
co
co
co
NM
co
co
co
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co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
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:13:
:14:
:14:
:14:
:14:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:45
:25
:28
:22:
:23:
124
124
124
:24:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:28:
:28:
:28:

:21
122
:22

43
14
29
32
37
03
37
44
18
35
08
23
41
00
06
56
33
34
51
33
33

59
23
o1
37
38
46
08
36
48
18
22
49
12
14
43
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Place Div/Tot F M L Name Ag S City Sta Time

351 Jill oOrtiz 37 F Colorado Springs CO 3:28:48



